Product Overview
Wattage:
Lumen Output:
Color Temp:
Dimming:
10W
710 lm
2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K

Acion
TYPE:
Ordering Information
1 Model
ACCS
2 Color Temp
27 - 2,700K
30 - 3,000K
35 - 3,500K
3 Beam  Spread
10 - 10°
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
40 - 40°
60 - 60°
H6010 - 60x10
H6030 - 60x30
H9060 - 90x60
V6010 - 60x10
V6030 - 60x30
V9060 - 90x60
4 Finish
BLK -Satin Black
CLB -Classic Bronze
GRN -Green
CSTM -Custom
5 Optical Accessories
HCS - Hexell Louver
HGS - Half Glare Shield
Mounting Accessories Ordering Information
/ // /ACCS
1 2 3 4 5
A
C
IO
N
 S
m
a
ll
 L
E
D
 A
c
c
e
n
t
1
/
2
Mounting Accessories
GSP17 - Ground Stake (black polycarbonate)
JBOX - Junction Box (specify finish)
JCOV - Junction Mount (specify finish)
Finish
BLK -Satin Black
CLB -Classic Bronze
GRN -Green
CSTM -Custom
1 2
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 973-882-5010    •    F: 973-882-2605     •     www.amerlux.com
Passion. Power. Performance.
PROJECT:
Small LED Accent
Acion
TYPE:
Performance Chart
Data represents the use of light shaping filters
Complete photometric data (ies format) available upon request
Polar Graph
ACCS / 27K / 90X60